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I. DISTRIBUTION OF 
SPECIES DEPENDING ON 

DEPTHS



•FROM COASTLINE TO FIXED  
BATHYMETRIC CONTOURS

From 0 to 200 m

CAR_TAU



10° 10°

15° 15°

20° 20°

25° 25°

30° 30°

50°

50°

55°

55°

60°

60°

65°

65°

70°

70°

75°

75°

80°

80°

•FROM BATHYMETRIC CONTOUR 
TO BATHYMETRIC CONTOUR

From 50 m 
to 200 m
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•FROM BATHYMETRIC CONTOUR
TO THE OPEN OCEAN

From 
200 m 
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•PATTERNS WITH DIFFERENT RANGE 
OF DEPTHS

500 m – 1000 m50 m – 500 m

D1_HKN D1_HKN
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PATTERNS WITH DIFFERENT RANGE OF DEPTHS
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In the sea to the 
depth 50 m

•SEA AND FRESH WATER SPECIES
 Distribution in the sea to the fixed bathymetric contour, 

in the rivers (to the fixed distance from the sea) and lakes
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In the river to 50 кm
from the sea 

In the lake



II. DISTRIBUTION OF 
SPECIES WITHOUT 

DEPENDENCE ON THE 
DEPTH



•DEPENDING OF THE DISTANCE 
FROM THE COASTLINE (BUFFER)
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•COMPILATION IN ACCORDANCE 
WITH DRAFT MANUSCRIPT MAP
Original manuscript



COMPILATION IN ACCORDANCE WITH DRAFT 
MANUSCRIPT MAP
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Compiled map
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•FRESHWATER SPECIES

 According to watersheds of rivers with species
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•IN ACCORDANCE WITH 
TEMPERATURE CONDITIONS
 Between temperature contours

D1_DOL

Isotherm 21°
August

Isotherm 21°
February
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•IN ACCORDANCE WITH CLIMATIC 
WATERS STRUCTURE
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